Class, from commencing or prosecuting any and all of the Released Plaintiffs Claims against each 

and all of the Defendants' Releasees. 

18. Settlement Administration Fees and Expenses - All reasonable Notice and 

Administration Costs actually incurred and paid or payable, up to seven hundred and fifty thousand 

dollars ($750,000) may be paid from the Settlement Fund as set forth in the Stipulation without 

further order of the Court. Additional reasonable Notice and Administration Costs may be paid 

prior to the Effective Date of the Settlement upon order of the Court. 

19.